Fuse Blocks and Clips

@ TraditiOnaI P.C. Board Type A

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Catalog
Number

102 071
102 074
102 076
122 083
122 087
122 088
122 093

Clip
Material*
Spring Brass
Spring Brass
Spring Brass
Beryllium Copper
Beryllium Copper
Beryllium Copper
Beryllium Copper

Finish
Tin-plated
Tin-plated
Hot Tin
Silver-plated
Silver-plated
Tin-plated
Tin-plated

Style
Ear
Earless
Ear
Ear
Earless
Ear
Earless

@ Bowed Tab rc.soara Type A

Catalog
Number
102 078
102 079

Clip
Material*
Spring Brass
Spring Brass

Finish
Tin-plated
Tin-plated

Style

Earless
Ear

@ LOW PI‘Ofile P.C. Board Type A

Catalog
Number
102 080
122 090

Clip
Material*
Spring Brass

Beryllium Copper

Finish
Tin-plated

Silver-plated

Style

Ear
Ear

@ Low Profile rc.soaratype

Catalog

Number

100 058

Clip
Material*
Spring Brass

Finish
Tin-plated

Style
Ear

*NOTE: Spring brass clips are suitable for current levels up to 15 amperes; beryllium copper clips

up to 30 amperes.

Nominal
Fuse Length

5/8
3/4
7/8
1
116
1
1 7/15

Nominal
Fuse Length

5/8

3/4

7/8
1

1 ‘/16

1

1 7/16

Nominal
Fuse Length

5/8
3/4
7/8

1
1 ‘/16
1
1 7/15

Nominal
Fuse Length
1
1'/4
17/16

Length
“p”
.750
.875

1.000
1.125
1.187
1.347
1.562

Length
“pn
.750
.875

1.000
1.125
1.187
1.347
1.562

Length
“p”
.760
.880

1.005
1.130
1.195
1.380
1.570
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Wi Littelfuse

Fuse Blocks and Clips

For Various Diameter Fuses

@ ATO® Fuse Clip P.C. Board Type

ORDERING INFORMATION:

135"

MAX. o7
Catalog Clip I~ ||
Number Material* Finish 1 }
100 057 Spring Brass Tin-plated 2|
NOTE: #100 057 spring brass, tin-plated clips available for printed circuit board sép. {
mounting. Suitable for current levels up to 15 amperes. First time fuse insertion
force may approach 40 Ibs.
. |<_ 06" "I.12' |"
REF. REF.

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Catalog Clip

Number Material Finish Style

111 501 Spring Brass Tin-plated Ear

111 506 Beryllium Copper = Tin-plated Ear

111 505 Beryllium Copper = Tin-plated Surface Mount

NOTE: Suitable for current levels up to 10 amperes.
NOTE: Metric dimensions are shown. Inch dimensions are in parentheses.

@ For 5mm Diameter Fuses r.c. soaraype

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Catalog Clip

Number Material Finish Style
100 054 Spring Brass Silver-plated Ear
100 056 Spring Brass Tin-plated Ear

NOTE: Spring brass clips are suitable for current levels up to 10 amperes.

|
Table 1 A Dim. _ —®
2AG 12.7 (.50") !
5%20 17.8 (70" A S

A Dim.

\ 1.17 (.046") DIA. 4 HOLES
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING PATTERN

NOTE: Metric dimensions are shown. Inch dimensions are in parentheses. Fuse Size
5mm x 20mm 20.5 (.807") | A |
5mm x 25mm 25.5 (1.004") a‘ - 50 ‘
5mm x 30mm 31.0 (1.220") (.197") (P
- \1.3 (.051") DIA. 4 HOLES
@ For 5mm Diameter Fuses rc.soaratype
(£
ORDERING INFORMATION: ¥ T
Catalog Clip R 104
Number Material Finish Style L ‘~“i’9 )
0445 0001 Spring Brass Tin-plated Ear 45 -
0030 0210 Spring Brass Nickel-plated Ear h; 6’2 N
. . ax 6.
0520 0001 Spring Brass Silver-plated Ear (244 =l 3427")
NOTE: Spring brass clips are suitable for current levels up to 10 amperes.
Fuse Size A Dim.
Smm s 20mm 205 (807, e, |
5mm x 25mm 25.5 (1.004" —(?— — —(?— —
5mm x 30mm 31.0 (1.220") \ (? (P
1.3 (.051") DIA. 4 HOLES

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING PATTERN
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Fuse Blocks and Clips

Wi Littelfuse

@ For 5mm Diameter Fuses Automatic Insertion Type

ORDERING INFORMATION:

Catalog Clip
Number Material Finish Style
0111 0005MR Phosphor Tin-plated Ear
Bronze
Ammo Pack 1000 Pcs.
2.1mm 12.7mm
| [
1imm T
~(.039")
.0.5mm 16mm
(020" (.630") (1_57‘('}},?‘)

@ For Midget Fuses (13/32") pc Board Mount

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 15A at 250VAC

03.45 (.136") ‘«11,4 -

4mm (157"

»| -0.710 + 0.005
(.028 +.0002")

20mm

* i (787" i
1mm J AN — <— 5mm
(039 6mm (197 ‘7 -
S
»| |«1(-%’§1”3) 1.05mm (.041") DIA. 4 HOLES

PCB MOUNTING HOLE SPECIPCATION

NOTE: #0111 005 phosphor bronze, tin-plated clips designed for automatic
insertion are suitable for current levels up to 10 amperes.

== f
\{ll} ( 11;71) ORDERING INFORMATION:
Catalog Clip Amp Voltage
==l _L Number Material Finish = Style Rating Rating ‘Qm
124 0105 0003 | Spring Brass | Tin-plated Ear = 15A  250VAC 8%
(.488") 0125 0003 Beryllium Copper Tin-plated  Ear = 30A  250VAC c—n'o
w2
35<
TR
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